Position

Neighborhood Services Officer
Neighborhood Services Officer
Neighborhood Services Officer
Neighborhood Services Officer
Neighborhood Services Officer
Neighborhood Services
Manager

Administrative Assistant
Neighborhood Services

Manager

Animal Control Officer

Other Positions Held City

El Monte

El Monte

El Monte

El Monte

El Monte

El Monte

El Monte

El Monte

El Monte

Department

Neighborhood Services
Division
Neighborhood Services
Division
Neighborhood Services
Division
Neighborhood Services
Division
Neighborhood Services
Division
Neighborhood Services
Division
Neighborhood Services
Division
Neighborhood Services
Division
Neighborhood Services
Division

Total Wages

$84,184

$81,671

$75,730

$67,939

$67,758

$55,701

$31,516

$11.613

$4,113

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$59,496

$60,033

$66,229

$74,400

$74,092

$26,717

$0

$5,177

$0



