Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Neighborhood Services Officer		El Monte	Neighborhood Services Division	\$84,184	\$59,496
Neighborhood Services Officer		El Monte	Neighborhood Services Division	\$81,671	\$60,033
Neighborhood Services Officer		El Monte	Neighborhood Services Division	\$75,730	\$66,229
Neighborhood Services Officer		El Monte	Neighborhood Services Division	\$67,939	\$74,400
Neighborhood Services Officer		El Monte	Neighborhood Services Division	\$67,758	\$74,092
Neighborhood Services Manager		El Monte	Neighborhood Services Division	\$55,701	\$26,717
Administrative Assistant		El Monte	Neighborhood Services Division	\$31,516	\$0
Neighborhood Services Manager		El Monte	Neighborhood Services Division	\$11,613	\$5,177
Animal Control Officer		El Monte	Neighborhood Services Division	\$4,113	\$0